A proven
portfolio.
so much more.
PLUS
WallFlexTM
Biliary RX Stents
Choose the biliary metal stent that’s right for the patient
and their unique stricture with the comprehensive

its affiliates. All rights reserved.
ENDO-2117202-AB
Ordering information, continued
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All photographs are owned by Boston Scientific.
CAUTION: U.S. federal law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.
Recommended Guidewires
Hydra Jagwire™ Guidewire Stiff Shaft .035" (.89 mm)–260 mm
M00556021: Straight Dream Tip™
Hydra Jagwire Guidewire Stiff Shaft .035" (.89 mm)–450 mm
M00556061: Straight Dream Tip
M00556071: Angled Dream Tip
 Partially Covered Stents with Permalume covering
Order
Number Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
Covered Length
(mm) (PC Only)
Catheter Diameter
(Fr/mm)
Guidewire Diameter
(in/mm)
M00570700 8 60 48 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00570710 8 80 68 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00547420 8 100 88 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
M00570720 10 40 28 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00570730 10 60 48 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00570740 10 80 68 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00547440 10 100 88 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
Uncovered Stents
M00570600 8 40 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570610 8 60 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570620 8 80 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570630 10 100 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570890 10 40 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570640 10 60 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570650 10 80 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570660 10 100 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
Sources
1.	 The conformability of the WallFlex Biliary PLUS RX Fully Covered Stent System was assessed through axial force measurements in DV
bench tests conducted by Boston Scientific, demonstrating that its axial force is lower than that of other self-expandable metal stents,
as referenced in the literature by Isayama H, Nakai Y, Hamada T, Yamamoto N, Koike K. Development of an ideal self-expandable metallic